BOLIJE sezona 2015 / 2016

Vysledky 3..hraci den - Velky Mistr — Bowling SKY Ostrava - 28.2. 2016

15. kolo
Misa
Dzaba
Danek
Sylva
Drrio
Evik
Rudi
Franta
Karko

16. kolo

Petr

Janes

Rada

Jarda

Hosicek

Tita

Milan

Dédek

Misa

17. kolo
Dzaba
Danek
Sylva
Driio
Evik
Rudi
Franta
Karko
Rumcaijs

18. kolo
Petr
Rumcajs
Karko
Franta
Rudi
Evik
Drrio
Sylva
Danek

19. kolo

Danek

Dzaba

Misa

Dédek

Milan

Tita

HosSicek

Jarda

Rada

20. kolo
Petr
Janes
Rumcajs
Karko
Franta
Rudi
Evik
Driio
Sylva

21. kolo

Sylva

Danek

Dzaba

Misa

Dédek

Milan

Tita

Hosicek

Jarda

Dzaba - hral nahradnik

Petr
Dédek
Milan
Tita
Hosicek
Jarda
Rada
Janes
Rumcajs

Rumcajs
Karko
Franta
Rudi
Evik
Drrio
Sylva
Danek
Dzaba

Petr
Misa
Dédek
Milan
Tita
HoSicdek
Jarda
Rada
Janes

Janes
Rada
Jarda
HosSicek
Tita
Milan
Dédek
Misa
Dzaba

Petr
Sylva
Drrio
Evik
Rudi
Franta
Karko
Rumcaijs
Janes

Rada
Jarda
Hosicek
Tita
Milan
Dédek
Misa
Dzaba
Danek

Petr
Drrio
Evik
Rudi
Franta
Karko
Rumcajs
Janes
Rada

149
140
182
231
141
136
183
152
136

181
165
172
189
156
191
188
179
172

136
167
156
178
132
168
171
128
175

212
127
183
190
167
146
143
148
133

147
112
138
155
134
136
183
187
190

170
152
149
175
146
147
173
173
137

174
171
114
201
194
171
179
169
182

168
158
170
182
172
165
16l
173
165

125
206
155
198
170
143
145
162
139

168
160
158
153
193
177
185
155
183

176
184
155
186
181
140
192
196
154

112
193
152
138
146
151
139
140
166

144
195
160
152
145
168
149
172
211

154
124
206
132
181
138
159
156
225



